Salem CUUPS Calendar for 2016-17

September 12, 2016
September 16, 2016
September 24, 2016

October 10, 2016
October 21, 2016
October 30, 2016

November 13, 2016
November 14, 2016
November 18, 2016

December 12, 2016
December 16, 2016
December 22, 2016

January 9, 2017
January 14, 2017
January 20, 2017

February 4, 2017
February 13, 2017
February 17, 2017

March13, 2017
March 17, 2017
March 20, 2017

April 10, 2017
April 10, 2017
April 21, 2017

May 1, 2017
May 8, 2017
May 19 2017

Business meeting
Pagan Meet ‘n Greet
Mabon/Fall Equinox

Business Meeting
Pagan Meet ‘n Greet
Dumb Supper/Samhain

Full Moon ritual
Business Meeting
Pagan Meet ‘n Greet

Business meeting
Pagan Meet ‘n Greet
Winter Solstice/Yule

Business meeting
Full Moon Esbat
Pagan Meet ‘n Greet

Imbolc/Candlemas
Business meeting
Pagan Meet ‘n Greet

Business meeting
Pagan Meet ‘n Greet
Spring Equinox/Ostara

Business meeting
Full Moon ritual
Pagan Meet ‘n Greet

Beltaine/Mayday
Business meeting
Pagan Meet ‘n Greet

6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

6:30 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

5:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

6:30 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm



